
196 ZPCE 2017

ZP
C

E:
 re

co
m

m
en

de
d 

sa
le

s 
pr

ic
e 

va
lid

 fr
om

 0
1/

01
/2

01
7 

th
ro

ug
h 

30
/0

9/
20

17

Spare parts

VortexTM 3 4WD / 4 4WD

Vortex 3 4WD Vortex 4 4WD 

ZODIAC 2017



197 ZPCE 2017

SP
AR

E 
PA

RT
S

Position Description VORTEX  
3 4WD

VORTEX  
4 4WD

Price ex.VAT 
Euros

1 Screw 2.9*9.5 Mm (set of 5) R0639200 1,06

2 Screw 4*16mm (set of 5) R0608500 1,06

3 Motor block shaft pin (set of 5) R0567800 4,03

4 Screw 4*12 mm (set of 5) R0516700 1,33

5 Screw 4*25 mm (set of 5) R0638900 2,23

6 Flow outlet R0517500 9,06

7 Brush (set of 2) R0638800 55,55

8 Propeller R0517000 5,22

9 Motor screen R0517600 2,63

10 Filter canister support R0517700 21,69

11 Fine filter v R0636600 47,72

12
13
14
15

Float R0539700 12,81

16
Tire large ral9022 zodiac R0636200 9,53

Rim large black zodiac R0636000 9,44

17 17 Gear (*2) R0639000 6,98

18 Drive gear (set of 2) R0518800 7,38

19 Wheel bushing zodiac R0636700 3,53

20 Outer bearing (*2) R0639100 2,59

21 Floating cable 18m R0516800 210,00

21 Floating cable 21m R0528700 250,00

22 Motor block type C R0638000 315,00

22 Motor block type d R0638100 341,25

23 Brush roller R0517400 35,00

24 Main housing 4wd blue R0539200 106,05

25 Roller support R0518700 2,59

26 Hood blue spoiler R0595900 R0596000 53,03

27 Roller (set of 2) R0518100 25,45

28 Handle blue R0540400 3,79

29 Cover wheels protection R0540300 4,40

30 Control unit type 3v R0637100 371,18

30 Control unit type 4v R0637200 397,69

31 Caddy base R0564800 31,28

32 Caddy accessories R0564900 19,62

33 Caddy handle R0565000 19,07

34 Caddy wheels (*2) R0565100 31,28

35 Caddy tube R0565200 31,28

36 Remote control zodiac R0548400 111,34

37 Remote control holster R0548500 3,84

38 Complete trolley R0609100 95,45

Ultra fine filter 60µ vortex R0638600 47,72

Large filters 200µ vortex R0643700 47,72

Fine filter 100µ vortex R0636600 47,72

Protective cover (old trolley W1889A) W1581B 44,24

Protective cover (new trolley vortex) W2465A 44,24

ZODIAC 2017




